ATB2012E-75011M-T01 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
TDK Corporation ATB2012E-75011M-T01 TDK Corporation Supplier TDK Corporation Distributor
TDK Corporation ATB2012E-75011M-T01
TDK Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER ATB2012E-75011M-T01
MANUFACTURER TDK Corporation
DESCRIPTION BALUN 400MHZ-1.8GHZ 75/75 0805
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 350031 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES ATB
RETURN LOSS (MIN) -
PHASE DIFFERENCE -
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 0805 (2012 Metric)
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INSERTION LOSS (MAX) 2.0dB
IMPEDANCE - UNBALANCED/BALANCED 75 / 75 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE 400MHz ~ 1.8GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Balun 400MHz ~ 1.8GHz 75 / 75 Ohm 0805 (2012 Metric)
ATB2012E-75011M-T01
Part Number: ATB2012E-75011M-T01
Manufacturer/Brand: TDK Corporation
Product description BALUN 400MHZ-1.8GHZ 75/75 0805
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 350031 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ATB2012E-75011M-T01.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of ATB2012E-75011M-T01
ATB2012E-75011M-T01.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
ATB2012-75011M
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  BALUN 50MHZ-1.2GHZ 75/75 0805
In stock:  391564 pcs
RFQ
ATB2012-75011-TL000
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  BALUN 50MHZ-1.2GHZ 75/75 0805
In stock:  410264 pcs
RFQ
ATB227M025
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP ALUM 220UF 20% 25V SMD
In stock:  4213 pcs
RFQ
ATB2012E-20011-T06
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  BALUN 13.56MHZ 20/20 0805
In stock:  104370 pcs
RFQ
ATB225M050
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP ALUM 2.2UF 20% 50V SMD
In stock:  4113 pcs
RFQ
ATB226M050
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP ALUM 22UF 20% 50V SMD
In stock:  5251 pcs
RFQ
ATB226M035
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP ALUM 22UF 20% 35V SMD
In stock:  5403 pcs
RFQ
ATB2012E-75011M-T000
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  BALUN 400MHZ-1.8GHZ 75/75 0805
In stock:  369089 pcs
RFQ
ATB2012E-50011M-T01
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  BALUN 400MHZ-1.8GHZ 50/50 0805
In stock:  421619 pcs
RFQ
ATB226M010
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP ALUM 22UF 20% 10V SMD
In stock:  2922 pcs
RFQ
ATB2012E-50012M-T01
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  BALUN 400MHZ-1.8GHZ 50/100 0805
In stock:  126395 pcs
RFQ
ATB227M016
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP ALUM 220UF 20% 16V SMD
In stock:  2755 pcs
RFQ